
HJCC GOLF CLUB
 2018 Play Schedule

January 2018 - December 2018

Tournament Date Golf Course Report Time Tee Time To play, call between 
9:00am - 5:30pm DEADLINE TO REGISTER Ace Award Sponsor

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Pearl Country Club 11:15 AM 12:01 PM Jan 1 -  Jan 11 Thursday, January 11, 2018
Les Hoshide

Highland Capital 
Brokerage, Honolulu

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Ewa Beach Golf Club 11:15 AM 12:04 PM Feb 1 - Feb 15 Thursday, February 15, 2018 Gus Yniguez
The Surrealty Group

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Hawaii Kai Golf Course 11:15 AM 12:06 PM Mar 1 - Mar 15 Thursday, March 15, 2018 Ron Addington
GEICO Hawaii

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Coral Creek Golf Course 11:00 AM 11:48 AM Apr 1 - Apr 12 Thursday, April 12, 2018 Steve Koyama
Koyama Realty

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Hawaii Prince Golf Club 11:15 AM 12:04 PM May 1 - May 10 Thursday, May 10, 2018 Arnold Hirotsu
PSH Insurance, Inc.

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 Royal Kunia Country Club 11:15 AM 12:01 PM Jun 1 - Jun 14 Thursday, June 14, 2018

David Leong
David's Custom 

Roofing & Painting 
Inc.

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Pearl Country Club
Aces of Aces 11:15 AM 12:01 PM Jul 1 - Jul 12 Thursday, July 12, 2018 Chris Anjo

First Hawaiian Bank

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Hawaii Prince Golf Club 11:15 AM 12:04 PM Aug 1 - Aug 16 Thursday, August 16, 2018

Laura Kim
CMG Enterprise, Inc.
dba  Laura's Camelot 
Restairamt & Lounge

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Royal Kunia Country Club 11:15 AM 12:01 PM Sep 1 - Sep 13 Thursday, September 13, 2018

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Coral Creek Golf Course 11:00 AM 11:48 AM Oct 1 - Oct 11 Thursday, October 11, 2018

Tuesday, November 20, 2018 Pearl Country Club
Turkey Shoot 11:15 AM 12:01 PM Nov 1 - Nov 15 Thursday, November 15, 2018 Daniel Arita

American Carpet One

Tuesday, December 18, 2018 Hawaii Kai Golf Course
Holiday Tournament 11:15 AM 12:06 PM Dec 1 - Dec 13 Thursday, December 13, 2018
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